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Device / Bike: ADRIANO / Bike 1 Name: Komana(Tantsips)=45km  Dage / Time: 24.08.2013 - 10:46 Clock
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Device / Bike: ADRIANO / Bike 1

INFO

Start time

Date

Unit

Bike

MNumber of log entries
Wheel size

Log time interval
MNumber of laps

Mumber of pauses

AVERAGE

Heart rate
Temperature

Speed

Altitude

Cadence

Power

Inclination uphill
Inclination downhill
Inclination rate uphill

Inclination rate downhill

Name: Komarpa(Tanteips)=45xm  Date / Time: 24.08.2013 - 10:46 Clock

10:46
24.08.2013
krmh

Bike 1

928

2118

5

1

161
32,1
39,17
104
83
310

=12
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bpm
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km/h

R./min
Watt
%%

%o
m,rmin
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TOTaL VALUES

Trip distance:

Trip time

Trip distance uphill
Trip distance downhill
Trip time uphill

Trip time downhill
Altitude uphill:
Altitude downhill:

Calories

MIN/MAR WALUES
Heart rate
Temperature
Speed

Altitude

Power

Cadence

Incline

Rate of ascent

A

sSIGMMMEA

G ERMAWNY

45,34 km
1:09:31 h
9,71 km
10,40 km
0:16:48 h
0:13:03 h
259 m
261 m

1043 keal

133 /179 bpm
26,0 / 37,0 °C
21,37 / 62,38 km/h
44 /125 m
0/ 758 watt
0/ 104 R/min
-3/5 %

-31 / 25 m/min
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Device / Bike: ADRIANO / Bike 1 Name: Komaryga(Tantepp)=45xm  pate / Time: 24.08.2013 - 10:46 Clock

Lap Duration ..  Trip dista.. Speed [... Heart Ra... Calories [...  Altitude [... Altitude u...  Altitude d...  Incline up..  Incline do..  Cadence .. Power[..
i 01:09:31 45 34 Avg, 39,17 Awg, 161 gy, 104 A, 1 gy, -1 Ay, 83 Ay, 311
Since st... Since st... Min 21,37 Min. 133 1042 259 261
01:09:31 45,34 Max. 62,38 Max. 179 Max. 125 Ma. 5 Mas. -3 Max. 104  Max. 758
Total | 01:09:31 45,34 1042 259 261
Avg. Lap | 01:09:31 45,34 39,17 161 1042 104 259 261 1 -1 33 311
Min. | 01:09:31 45,34 21,37 133 1042 259 261
Max. | 01:09:31 45,34 62,35 170 1042 125 259 261 5 -3 104 758
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Device / Bike: ADRIANO / Bike 1 Name: Komaryga(Tantepp)=45xm  pate / Time: 24.08.2013 - 10:46 Clock

NOTES

Rating:

Weather:

cloudless light wind

2
DY

Training partner:

3 KoueeHWE, HUNEC XapayeT AHOAHAHO
Trip distance profile: Training type:

slightly hilly

TTT, MHTEHCHMEHO

Description:

HanTelpe-ANeKcaHapoBKka 2-A-YanTelpe=45kKM, Bpema 1:09:314, BeTep ro-socToqHEIA d-6m/C

External link:

http://forum.rostovroadclub. rufviewtopic. php?f=7&t=481
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Device / Bike: ADRIANO / Bike 1 Name: Komaryga(Tantepp)=45xm  pate / Time: 24.08.2013 - 10:46 Clock

Pulse Zones

lUnder zones 0:00:00 k
In zone 1 (100 - 127 bprm) 0:00:00 il
Inzone 2 (127 - 145 bpm) 0:00:09 h
In zone 3 (145 - 181 bpm) 1:09:22h
Cver zones 0:00:00 h

In zone 3: 99%

Intensity Zones

lUnder zones 0:00:00 k

In zone 1 (109 - 127 bprm) 0:00:00 h S
Inzone 2 (127 - 145 bpm) 0:00:09

In zone 3 (145 - 163 bpm) 0:39:04 h

In zone 4 (163 - 181 bpm) 0:30:18h

QOver zones 0:00:00 h Inzone 4: 43%

In zone 3: 56%




